3 More Info: 800.323.3757	 Items printed in green are in-stock and available for immediate delivery	 www.lairdtech.com
Patented Phantom® antennas set industry
standard that cannot be duplicated
The patented Phantom® series is a tough antenna for outdoor or indoor applica-
tions. Available in standard, low profile and stealth Phantom Elite® models, all
antennas feature field diversity with both vertical and horizontal polarization
components. This gives the antennas diversity, frequency agility, low visibility,
wide bandwidth and a low angle radiation pattern that is superior to traditional
gain antennas in most applications.
•	True Field Diversity
•	�U.S. Patent No. 5,977,931 and 6,292,156 - do not be fooled by imitators that
have no gain or field diversity
•	 ��Available in VHF, UHF, 800/900, 2.4, 5.8 GHz, and multi-band cellular and
GPS frequencies
•	�3dB MEG outperforms a conventional 3dB antenna in many applications
•	�Available in standard NMO, permanent, direct N female and ceiling
tile mounts
•	Less susceptible to damage
•	Thousands in service worldwide
TRAT1420
VHF Tunable Unity Models
TRAT1420	 Phantom VHF Antenna	 142-160 MHz	 Unity	 White	 3.5”	 60 watt
TRABT1420	 Phantom VHF Antenna	 142-160 MHz	 Unity	 Black	 3.5”	 60 watts
TRAT1500	 Phantom VHF Antenna	 150-168 MHz	 Unity	 White	 3.5”	 60 watts
TRABT1500	 Phantom VHF Antenna	 150-168 MHz	 Unity	 Black	 3.5”	 60 watts
TRABT1500P	 Phantom VHF Antenna P. Mt.*	 150-168 MHz	 Unity	 Black	 3.5”	 60 watts
TRAT1560	 Phantom VHF Antenna	 156-172 MHz	 Unity	 White	 3.5”	 60 watts
TRABT1560	 Phantom VHF Antenna	 156-172 MHz	 Unity	 Black	 3.5”	 60 watts
TRABT1560P	 Phantom VHF Antenna P. Mt.*	 156-172 MHz	 Unity	 Black	 3.5”	 60 watts
TRA2100	 Phantom VHF Antenna	 210-225 MHz	 Unity	 White	 2.9”	 100 watts
TRAB2100	 Phantom VHF Antenna	 210-225 MHz	 Unity	 Black	 2.9”	 100 watts
Model	 Description	 Frequency 	 Gain	 Color	 Radome 	Max.
		  Range			   Height	 Power
Phantom Antenna
*Add .625” overall height for all P mount models
TRA4503
TRAB4503
TRA4503P
VEHICULAR ANTENNAS
PHANTOM®
6 www.lairdtech.com 	 Items printed in green are in-stock and available for immediate delivery	 More Info: 800.323.3757
Model	 Description	 Frequency 	 Gain	 Color	 Radome 	 Max.
		  Range			   Height	 Power
VHF Unity Models
ETRA1440	 Phantom Elite VHF Antenna	 144-148 MHz	 Unity	 White	 2.375”	 60 watts
ETRAB1440	 Phantom Elite VHF Antenna	 144-148 MHz	 Unity	 Black	 2.375”	 60 watts
ETRA1500	 Phantom Elite VHF Antenna	 150-155 MHz	 Unity	 White	 2.375”	 60 watts
ETRAB1500	 Phantom Elite VHF Antenna	 150-155 MHz	 Unity	 Black	 2.375”	 60 watts
ETRA1550	 Phantom Elite VHF Antenna	 155-160 MHz	 Unity	 White	 2.375”	 60 watts
ETRAB1550	 Phantom Elite VHF Antenna	 155-160 MHz	 Unity	 Black	 2.375”	 60 watts
ETRA1650	 Phantom Elite VHF Antenna	 165-170 MHz	 Unity	 White	 2.375”	 60 watts
ETRA2100	 Phantom Elite VHF Antenna	 210-225 MHz	 Unity	 White	 2.375”	 100 watts
ETRAB2100	 Phantom Elite VHF Antenna	 210-225 MHz	 Unity	 Black	 2.375”	 100 watts
UHF 3 dB-MEG Models
ETRA4103	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna	 410-425 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRAB4103	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna	 410-425 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRA4303	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna	 430-450 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRAB4303	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna	 430-450 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRA4303P	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna P. Mt.*	 430-450 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRAB4303P	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna P. Mt.*	 430-450 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRA4500N	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna NGP	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White 	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRAB4500N	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna NGP	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black 	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRA4503	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRAB4503	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRA4503P	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna P. Mt*	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRAB4503P	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna P. Mt*	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRA4703	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna	 470-490 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRAB4703	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna	 470-490 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRA4703P	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna P. Mt*	 470-490 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
ETRAB4703P	 Phantom Elite UHF Antenna P. Mt*	 470-490 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
Phantom Elite: Design + Performance =
True Field Diversity Refined Beyond Imitation
The next generation Antenex Phantom Elite® antennas blend stealth inspired design with
patented true field diversity technology providing both vertical and horizontal polariza-
tion. The antenna that revolutionized the industry makes a striking visual impact by
enclosing the superior Phantom technology in a significantly more aerodynamic housing.
The Phantom Elite® is the perfect low profile choice for taxi and public safety vehicles.
The patented “no-whip” design counteracts signal fading in highly reflective urban or
mobile environments. The stealth antennas are also less susceptible to damage and
vandalism. All models are produced with field-proven ABS injection molded material.
Patented PC
board radiator
All silver
soldered joints
Aerodynamic molded ABS
housing is virtually indestructible
VEHICULAR ANTENNAS
PHANTOM ELITE®